
 

 

 

 

 

 

  

WALLBOX FOR ELECTRIC VEHICLES 

 

 

MENNEKES AMTRON® designed for private and semi-public use 

 

 



 

 

Variants 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 Key switch Key switch Key switch 

  
Calibrated digital energy 
meter 

Calibrated digital energy 
meter 

   Personal protection 

LED status display 
Stop button 

LED status display 
Reset function button 

LED status display 
Reset function button 

LED status display 
Multifunction button 

Start E Standard E Basic E Basic R 

Charging socket type 2 (version „T2“) 

Order no. Order no. Order no. Order no. 

 
3,7 kW 
11 kW 

 

 
1350400 
1350401 

 

3,7 / 7,4 kW 
 11 / 22 kW  

 
1358400 
1358401 

 

3,7 / 7,4 kW 
 11 / 22  kW  

 
1353400 
1353401 

 

 
 

11 kW 

 

 
 

1353451 
 

Charging socket with shutter  (version „T2S“) 

Order no. Order no. Order no. Order no. 

3,7kW 
11 kW 

1340680 
1340681 

3,7 / 7,4kW 
 11 / 22 kW 

1358600 
1358601 

3,7 / 7,4 kW 
 11 / 22  kW 

1353600 
1353601 

3,7 / 7,4 kW 
         11 kW 

1343680 
1343681 

Permanently connected charging cable with connector type 2 (version „C2“) 

Order no. Order no. Order no. Order no. 

3,7 kW 
22 kW 

1350200 
1350202 

7,4 kW 
22 kW 

1358203 
1358202 

7,4 kW 
22 kW 

1353203 
1353202 

22 kW 1353252 

Permanently connected charging cable with connector type 1 (version „C1“) 

Order no. Order no. Order no. Order no. 

3,7 kW 1350100 3,7 kW 1358100 3,7 kW 1353100   



 

 

Product features 
 

 

 

 Charging acc. Mode 3 (IEC 61851) 

 Vehicle connectors and charging socket acc. IEC 62196 

 Integrated cable suspension 

 Charging capacity up to 22kW 

 Versions: 

 Charging socket type 2 

 Charging socket with shutter 

 Permanently connected charging cable with connector type 2 (7.5m length) 

 Permanently connected charging cable with connector type 1 (7.5m length) 

 Multifunction button 

 Stop function (adjustable parameters; deactivated by default) 

 Reset function 

 Re-activating of RCD (only with integrated RCD) 

 Status information through LED info bar 

 Unlocking function in case of power failure  
(only for devices with charging socket type 2) 

 Enclosure made of AMELAN® 

 Ready wired for installation 

 

  



 

 

1. Base part 

2. Fastening screws for upper housing 

part 

3. Passive ventilation 

4. Recess for supply line/ cable duct 

5. Fastening holes 

6. Cable entries 

 

Assembly 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

1. Multifunction button or stop button 1) 

2. LED Info bar 

3. Fastening srews für upper housing part 

4. Upper enclosure section 

5. Energy meter with inspection window 2) 

6. Front panel 

7. Key switch 3) 

8. Charging socket type 2 with hinged lid 4)  

or shutter 5) 

9. Pre-cut recess for supply cable /cable duct 

 
1) Multifunktion button only for Basic R 

variant, stop button only for Start E 

variant, reset funktion for Standard E 

and Basic E variant,  

2) Only for Basic variants  

3) Not for Start E variant 

4) Only for version „T2“ 

5) Only for version „T2S“ 

Front view Rear view 



 

 

Technical data 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 
 



 

 

Dimensions [mm] 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

  

Mounting distance [mm] 
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Brochure „Charge up your day“

Parking garage Hamburg warehouse district 
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MENNEKES  

Elektrotechnik GmbH & Co. KG 

Aloys-Mennekes-Straße 1 

57399 KIRCHHUNDEM 

GERMANY 

Phone: + 49 2723 41-1 

Fax: + 49 2723 41-214 

info@MENNEKES.de 

www.MENNEKES.com 

 

www.chargeupyourday.com 


